Windham High School

9530 Bauer Ave Windham, OH 44288-1097

School Phone: [1] 330-326-2711  Home Phone:  Fax: [1] 330-326-2052  dgross@windham-schools.org

Athletic Director Athietic Director

D.J. Gross DJ Gross
Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019
Day Date Opponent Place Jime
Friday Nov. 30 * Newbury Jr/Sr High School Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Friday Dec. 07 * @ Chalker High School Chalker High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 11 Rootstown High School Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 15 Champion High School (Hall of Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Fame Inductions)
Tuesday Dec. 18 * @ Maplewood High School Maplewood High School 7:00PM
Friday Dec. 21 * Bristol High School Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Friday Dec. 28 @ Newton Falls High School Newton Falls High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 02 @ Struthers High School Struthers High School 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 04 * @ Lordstown High School Lordstown High School 7:00PM
Saturday  Jan. 05 LaBrae High School Marty Hill Ct. 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Garfield HS-Garrettsville Garfield HS-Garrettsville 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 11 * @ Newbury Jr/Sr High School Newbury Jr/Sr High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 * Grand Valley High School Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 18 * Chalker High School Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 22 * @ Mathews High School Mathews High School 7:00PM
Saturday  Jan. 26 @ Waterloo High Sthool Waterloo High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 * @ Badger High"S'c-hool Badger High School 7:00PM
Friday Feb. 01 * Lordstown High School Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 05 * Pymatuning Véil'léy High Sc Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
(Senior Night)

Friday Feb. 08 * @ Bristol High School Bristol High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 19 Poland Seminary High School Marty Hill Ct. 7:00PM
Saturday Feb. 23 Mogadore High School (Played at Quicken Loans Arena 1:30PM

Quicken Loans Arena - Cleveland,

OH)
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